Hera
Eco-Tape

Self-adhesive LED Eco-Tape 5m 600 LED 40W xw

www.hera-shop.com

Description:

Flexible LED tape on roll, colour appearance extra warm white 2700 K,
quick and easy installation due to double-sided 3M adhesive tape, supply
cable 2,5 m already attached, the tape can be shortened at 50 mm (see
marking), afterwards the tape can be reconnected again without
soldering, with the connecting clips or cables, optional accessories: glass
edge profile for lateral light supply of glass panes, corner profiles, cover
profiles, milled profiles or mounting profiles, controller with remote
control, DALI, Sonar, ZigBee or WiFi app

Connection: LED-Trafo DC 24 V

Life: L70/B10 >=50.000 h
Light colour: 2700 K extra warm white
Beam angle: 120°

Energy efficiency: LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117 Im/W)
Energy efficiency class: F

Colour rendering: Ra/CRI >= 80
Symbols: CE, MM, UL, IP20, SK llI
EAN-No.: 4051268191302
Weight: 0,08 kg

Special features:
e max. 6 m (version 40 W) on one supply cable, quick and easy
installation due to double-sided adhesive tape
o Tapes can be shortened at 50 mm (version 600 LED) intervals
according to the marks
o afterwards the Tapes can be reconnected without soldering with the
connecting clips or cables

available versions

Choose from the options below. The currently selected one is highlighted in color.

Eco-Tape

1200 @ 10w 20w 40w  80W
0,5m [\ 650 4600k 9041k  16721x 32281
1,0m —\ 1300 1151 226k 418k  807Ix
1,5m — 1950 510k 100k 1860 359
2,0m ST TN 2600 29k ST 105k 2021

25m L\ 350 18k 36k 67k 1291

Order number:

20202962104 article in stock
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article number  description

20202960102

20202960103

20202960202

20202960203

20202961104

20202961102

20202961103

20202961204

20202961202

20202961203

20202962104

LED Eco-Tape 5m 150 LED 10W ww
LED Eco-Tape 5m 150 LED 10W nw
LED Eco-Tape 5m 150 LED 20W ww
LED Eco-Tape 5m 150 LED 20W nw
LED Eco-Tape 5m 300 LED 20W xw
LED Eco-Tape 5m 300 LED 20W ww
LED Eco-Tape 5m 300 LED 20W nw
LED Eco-Tape 5m 300 LED 40W xw
LED Eco-Tape 5m 300 LED 40W ww

LED Eco-Tape 5m 300 LED 40W nw

LED Eco-Tape 5m 600 LED 40W xw

configurable energy efficiency

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 234 Im/m (117
Im/W)
LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 234 Im/m (117
Im/W)
LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 468 Im/m (117
Im/W)
LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 468 Im/m (117
Im/W)
LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 468 Im/m (117
Im/W)
LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 468 Im/m (117
Im/W)
LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 468 Im/m (117
Im/W)
LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)
LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)
LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)
LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
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light colour

3000 K warm white
4000 K neutral white
3000 K warm white

4000 K neutral white

2700 K extra warm
white

3000 K warm white

4000 K neutral white

2700 K extra warm
white

3000 K warm white

4000 K neutral white

2700 K extra warm

20202962102

20202962103

20202962101

20202962105

20202963104

20202963102

20202963103

61059210314

61059210324

61059210334

61059210344

61059210354

61059210364

61059210374

61059210384

61059210394

61059210404

61059210414

61059210424

LED Eco-Tape 5m 600 LED 40W ww
LED Eco-Tape 5m 600 LED 40W nw
LED Eco-Tape 5m 600 LED 40W cw
LED Eco-Tape 5m 600 LED 40W dl
LED Eco-Tape 5m 1200 LED 80W xw
LED Eco-Tape 5m 1200 LED 80W ww

LED Eco-Tape 5m 1200 LED 80W nw

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (600) 900mm 8,1W xw +
transformer 15W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (600) 1000mm 9,0W xw +
transformer 15W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (600) 1400mm 12,6W xw
+ transformer 15W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (600) 2400mm 21,1W xw
+ transformer 30W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (600) 2600mm 22,7W xw
+ transformer 30W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (600) 2800mm 24,4W xw
+ transformer 30W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (600) 3000mm 25,9W xw
+ transformer 30W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (600) 4600mm 37,5W xw
+ transformer 60W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (600) 5000mm 40,0W xw
+ transformer 60W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (1200) 900mm 17,2W xw
+ transformer 30W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (1200) 1000mm 19,1W xw
+ transformer 30W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (1200) 1400mm 26,5W xw
+ transformer 30W

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 1870 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 1870 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 1870 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 1870 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 1870 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 1870 Im/m (117
Im/W)

white

3000 K warm white
4000 K neutral white
5000 K cool white

6500 K daylight

2700 K extra warm
white

3000 K warm white

4000 K neutral white

2700 K extra warm
white
2700 K extra warm
white
2700 K extra warm
white
2700 K extra warm
white
2700 K extra warm
white
2700 K extra warm
white
2700 K extra warm
white
2700 K extra warm
white
2700 K extra warm
white
2700 K extra warm
white
2700 K extra warm
white
2700 K extra warm
white
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61059210434

61059210444

61059210454

61059210464

61059210474

61059210484

61059210322

61059210372

61059210412

61059210462

61059210323

61059210373

61059210413

61059210463

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (1200) 2400mm 44,0W xw
+ transformer 60W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (1200) 2600mm 47,3W xw
+ transformer 60W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (1200) 2800mm 50,5W xw
+ transformer 60W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (1200) 3000mm 53,6W xw
+ transformer 60W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (1200) 4600mm 75,7W xw
+ transformer 100W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (1200) 5000mm 80,0W xw
+ transformer 100W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (600) 1000mm 9,0W ww +
transformer 15W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (600) 3000mm 25,9W ww
+ transformer 30W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (1200) 1000mm 19,1W ww
+ transformer 30W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (1200) 3000mm 53,6W ww
+ transformer 60W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (600) 1000mm 9,0W nw +
transformer 15W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (600) 3000mm 25,9W nw
+ transformer 30W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (1200) 1000mm 19,1W nw
+ transformer 30W

Set of 1 LED Eco-Tape (1200) 3000mm 53,6W nw
+ transformer 60W

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 1870 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 1870 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 1870 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 1870 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 1870 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 1870 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 1870 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 1870 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 936 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 1870 Im/m (117
Im/W)

LED 140 Im/W luminaire: 1870 Im/m (117
Im/W)
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2700 K extra warm
white
2700 K extra warm
white
2700 K extra warm
white
2700 K extra warm
white
2700 K extra warm
white
2700 K extra warm
white

3000 K warm white

3000 K warm white

3000 K warm white

3000 K warm white

4000 K neutral white

4000 K neutral white

4000 K neutral white

4000 K neutral white
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